
s/birks Steve Birkinbine 208-631-3478 stvbrknbn@yahoo.com 208-631-3478 2/9/2011 14:14
Rick Myers Rick Myers 406-839-5481 idaho2fly@aol.com 208-362-7697 2/14/2011 18:55
Negotiation Services, LLC Larry Rincover 208-861-0488 ns@rincover.com 208-384-1925 2/9/2011 11:30
Mtn Home RV Park Jim Carrie (208)867-6344 jscarrie@aol.com (208)580-1611 2/9/2011 13:12
Miller Real Estate Services William Miller 208-794-9276 millerre1@hotmail.com 208-853-0827 2/9/2011 10:21
L&L Recreation Management Craig Loveland (208)250-6984 luvlands5@msn.com (208)336-6598 2/15/2011 20:43

Logan Propertys George J Logan
208-853-2326 Cel 
8601825 gjlogan@clearwire.net none 2/9/2011 21:10

Idaho AGC Kristy Wade 2083442531 kwade@idahoagc.org 2083435321 2/9/2011 8:26
George Logan George Logan 208-860-1825 logan175@hotmail.com 208-860-1825 2/9/2011 16:02
EXPO IDAHO SHARON 287-5658 SPORTEOUS@EXPOIDAHO.COM 395-9972 2/11/2011 13:34
Expo Idaho Bobbie Nida 208/287-5650 bnida@expoidaho.com 208/375-9972 2/15/2011 15:51
Dave Logan Dave Logan 287-7101 davel@adaweb.net 7109 2/23/2011 8:58
Cline Enterprises David Cline 208-861-1887 dcline100@yahoo.com 208-906-0695 2/13/2011 22:58
Boise/meridian rv resort R W Bogumil 1 800 654 7119 rbogumil@fluenceportland.com 503 245 9510 2/23/2011 14:09
Boise-Meridian KOA RV ResorRon Lundquist (208) 888-7003 consultron@live.com (208) 888-0096 2/24/2011 8:47
bidocean eric johnson 970-237-4411 eric@bidocean.com 970-256-9704 2/23/2011 8:51
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